C?) Brent

Agenda

Schools Forum

Wednesday 10 December 2014 at 6.00-8.00 pm

Venue: The Village School
(Refreshments from 5.30 p.m.)

AGENDA

No Item
1  Apologies for Absence

2  Minutes of the Meeting of 22 October 2014
and Matters Arising

3  Schools Causing Concern
4 Wembley Learning Zone
5 Free School Meals Eligibility Assessment

6 Growth Funding and Pupils Out of School
Places

7  Increase in SEN Band 6 Funding

8  Spending plans for 2 YOs Update

9 Benchmarking Brent's NEG 3&4 YO hourly
rates

10 AOB

Future Forums:

Owner

All

John Galligan
John Galligan
Carmen Coffey

Carmen Coffey

Carmen Coffey

Sue Gates

Sue Gates

All

Time

6.00

6.10

6.20

6.30

6.40

7.00

7.20

7.40

7.55

Date Venue

Wednesday 14th January 2015

Queens Park Community School

Wednesday 25th February 2015 The Village School




