

Agenda

Schools Forum Wednesday 10 December 2014 at 6.00–8.00 pm

Venue: The Village School (Refreshments from 5.30 p.m.)

AGENDA

No	Item	Owner	Time
1	Apologies for Absence		
2	Minutes of the Meeting of 22 October 2014 and Matters Arising	All	6.00
3	Schools Causing Concern	John Galligan	6.10
4	Wembley Learning Zone	John Galligan	6.20
5	Free School Meals Eligibility Assessment	Carmen Coffey	6.30
6	Growth Funding and Pupils Out of School Places	Carmen Coffey	6.40
7	Increase in SEN Band 6 Funding	Carmen Coffey	7.00
8	Spending plans for 2 YOs Update	Sue Gates	7.20
9	Benchmarking Brent's NEG 3&4 YO hourly rates	Sue Gates	7.40
10	AOB	All	7.55

Future Forums:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Venue</u>
Wednesday 14th January 2015	Queens Park Community School
Wednesday 25th February 2015	The Village School